
2/28/2024

Dist New PUFL Trad Ren
888 

Transfers

2024 MBR 

To-Date

2024 

Quota
Quota (%)

3 305 916 6,115 111 7,447 7,909 94.16%
14 98 261 1,935 11 2,305 2,473 93.21%
5 278 927 6,991 95 8,291 8,898 93.18%
1 179 744 5,585 23 6,531 7,041 92.76%
9 165 417 4,106 134 4,822 5,203 92.68%
2 91 580 3,572 12 4,255 4,623 92.04%
6 127 338 2,306 11 2,782 3,026 91.94%
13 127 340 2,794 12 3,273 3,585 91.30%
8 107 348 2,561 15 3,031 3,328 91.08%
11 94 405 2,838 12 3,349 3,684 90.91%
10 225 528 6,176 71 7,000 7,752 90.30%
12 76 384 2,088 28 2,576 2,860 90.07%
4 293 815 6,280 11 7,399 8,219 90.02%
7 105 244 2,363 25 2,737 3,115 87.87%
99 12 302 2,278 0 2,592 3,083 84.07%

Totals 2,282 7,549 57,988 324 68,092 76,275 89.27%

51 0 398 4 453 0 0.59%

2/21/2024

Dist New PUFL Trad Ren
888 

Transfers

2024 MBR 

To-Date

2024 

Quota
Quota (%)

3 298 916 6,088 111 7,413 7,909 93.73%

5 266 927 6,941 95 8,229 8,898 92.48%

9 160 417 4,083 135 4,795 5,203 92.16%

14 97 261 1,910 11 2,279 2,473 92.16%

1 175 744 5,542 23 6,484 7,041 92.09%

6 126 338 2,292 11 2,767 3,026 91.44%

2 91 580 3,530 10 4,211 4,623 91.09%

11 93 405 2,834 11 3,343 3,684 90.74%

8 105 348 2,549 15 3,017 3,328 90.66%

13 124 340 2,773 12 3,249 3,585 90.63%

12 76 384 2,079 28 2,567 2,860 89.76%

10 219 528 6,134 71 6,952 7,752 89.68%

4 289 815 6,241 10 7,355 8,219 89.49%

7 100 244 2,326 23 2,693 3,115 86.45%

99 12 302 2,268 0 2,582 3,083 83.75%

Totals 2,231 7,549 57,590 320 67,639 76,275 88.68%

Differences From 

Previous Week

This Color is for Quota Posts by Sept 13, 2023

This Color is for Quota Posts by Nov 15, 2023

This Color is for Quota Posts by Jan 17, 2024

This Color is for Quota Post by March 31, 2024
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